Canoe Sprint
21-24 June, 2023
Kryspinow Waterway
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Date Time Type Competition
phase
Wednesday, Competition Day 1
21st June
plipic;
Morning 09:08 Women's K4 500m Heats
session
09:24 Men's K4 500m Heats
09:40 Women's C2 500m Heats
09:54 Men's C2 500m Heats
10:39 Women's K2 500m Heats
10:53 Men's K2 500m Heats
Afternoon 15:38 Women's K4 500m Semi-Final
session
15:46 Men's K4 500m Semi-Final
15:53 Women's C2 500m Semi-Final
16:00 Men's C2 500m Semi-Final
16:39 Women's K2 500m Semi-Final
16:46 Men's K2 500m Semi-Finals
Thursday, Competition Day 2
22nd June
pl1pic;
Morning 09:07 Men's C1 200m Heats
session
09:21 Women's C1 200m Heats
09:35 Men's K1 200m Heats
09:49 Women's K1 200m Heats
Afternoon 14:07 Men's K2 500m Final B
session
14:16 Men's C2 500m FinalA 4

/




Friday, 23rd
June 2023

Morning
session

Afternoon
session

14:25
14:34
14:43
14:50-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:20-15:30

16:07
16:14
16:21
16:28
17:17
17:31

09:07

09:28
09:49

14:16

14:25
14:35-14:45

14:45-14:55

15:04
15:13
15:22
15:31
15:40-15:50

Women's C2 500m
Men's K2 500m
Women's K4 500m
Men's C2 500m

Women's C2 500m
Men's K2 500m
Women's K4 500m
Men's C1 200m
Women's C1 200m
Men's K1 200m
Women's K1 200m
Mixed C2 200m
Mixed K2 200m

Competition Day 3

Women's K1 500m

Men's K1 500m
Men's C1 500m

Women's K2 500m

Men's K4 500m
Women's K2 500m

Men's K4 500m

Men's C1 200m
Women's C1 200m
Women's K1 200m
Men's K1 200m
Women's K1 200m
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Final A
Final A
Final A
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Heats
Heats

Heats

Heats
Heats

Final A

Final A
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony

Final A

Final A

Final A

Final A

Medal
Ceremony |




Saturday,
24th June
pl1pic;

Early
afternoon
session

15:50-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:10-16:20

16:37
16:44
16:58
17:47
17:54

12:07

12:14
12:30
12:39
12:48
12:57
13:05-13:15

13:15-13:25
13:25-13:35
13:35-13:45
14:35
14:44
14:53
15:05-15:15

15:15-15:25

Men's K1 200m
Women's C1 200m

Men's C1 200m

Men's C1 500m
Women's K1 500m
Men's K1 500m
Mixed C2 200m
Mixed K2 200m

Competition Day 4

Women's K1 500m

Men's K1 500m
Women's K1 500m
Men's K1 500m
Women's C1 500m
Men's C1 500m
Women's K1 500m

Men's K1 500m
Women's C1 500m
Men's C1 500m
Mixed K2 200m
Mixed K2 200m
Mixed C2 200m
Mixed K2 200m

Mixed C2 200m
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Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony

Semi-Final
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Final
Semi-Finals

Final B

Final B
Final A
Final A
Final
Final A
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony

Final B
Final A
Final A
Medal
Ceremony
Medal
Ceremony




