

Canoe Sprint 21-24 June, 2023 Kryspinow Waterway

Date	Time	Туре	Competition phase
Wednesday, 21st June 2023		Competition Day 1	
Morning session	09:08	Women's K4 500m	Heats
	09:24	Men's K4 500m	Heats
	09:40	Women's C2 500m	Heats
	09:54	Men's C2 500m	Heats
	10:39	Women's K2 500m	Heats
	10:53	Men's K2 500m	Heats
Afternoon session	15:38	Women's K4 500m	Semi-Final
	15:46	Men's K4 500m	Semi-Final
	15:53	Women's C2 500m	Semi-Final
	16:00	Men's C2 500m	Semi-Final
	16:39	Women's K2 500m	Semi-Final
	16:46	Men's K2 500m	Semi-Finals
Thursday, 22nd June 2023		Competition Day 2	
2023			
Morning session	09:07	Men's C1 200m	Heats
	09:21	Women's C1 200m	Heats
	09:35	Men's K1 200m	Heats
	09:49	Women's K1 200m	Heats
Afternoon session	14:07	Men's K2 500m	Final B
	14:16	Men's C2 500m	Final A



	14:25	Women's C2 500m	Final A
	14:34	Men's K2 500m	Final A
	14:43	Women's K4 500m	Final A
	14:50-15:00	Men's C2 500m	Medal
			Ceremony
	15:00-15:10	Women's C2 500m	Medal
			Ceremony
	15:10-15:20	Men's K2 500m	Medal
			Ceremony
	15:20-15:30	Women's K4 500m	Medal
			Ceremony
	16:07	Men's C1 200m	Semi-Final
	16:14	Women's C1 200m	Semi-Final
	16:21	Men's K1 200m	Semi-Final
	16:28	Women's K1 200m	Semi-Final
	17:17	Mixed C2 200m	Heats
	17:31	Mixed K2 200m	Heats
	17.31	TIACU NZ ZOOTI	ricats
Friday, 23rd June 2023		Competition Day 3	
Morning session	09:07	Women's K1 500m	Heats
	09:28	Men's K1 500m	Heats
	09:49	Men's C1 500m	Heats
Afternoon session	14:16	Women's K2 500m	Final A
	14:25	Men's K4 500m	Final A
	14:35-14:45	Women's K2 500m	Medal
			Ceremony
	14:45-14:55	Men's K4 500m	Medal
			Ceremony
	15.04	Mania Cd. 200	Final A
	15:04	Men's C1 200m	Final A
	15:13	Women's C1 200m	Final A
	15:22	Women's K1 200m	Final A
	15:31	Men's K1 200m	Final A
	15:40-15:50	Women's K1 200m	Medal
			Ceremony



	15:50-16:00	Men's K1 200m	Medal
	13.30-10.00	Hell's KI 200III	Ceremony
	16:00-16:10	Women's C1 200m	Medal
	10.00-10.10	Women's C1 200m	
	16,10,16,20	Monis C1 200m	Ceremony
	16:10-16:20	Men's C1 200m	Medal
			Ceremony
	46.07	N. 1. 64 F00	G : F: 1
	16:37	Men's C1 500m	Semi-Final
	16:44	Women's K1 500m	Semi-Finals
	16:58	Men's K1 500m	Semi-Finals
	17:47	Mixed C2 200m	Semi-Final
	17:54	Mixed K2 200m	Semi-Finals
		0 101 5 4	
Saturday, 24th June 2023		Competition Day 4	
Early afternoon session	12:07	Women's K1 500m	Final B
	12:14	Men's K1 500m	Final B
	12:30	Women's K1 500m	Final A
	12:39	Men's K1 500m	Final A
	12:48	Women's C1 500m	Final
	12:57	Men's C1 500m	Final A
	13:05-13:15	Women's K1 500m	Medal
	10100 10110		Ceremony
	13:15-13:25	Men's K1 500m	Medal
	13.13 13.23	TICHS IXI SOOM	Ceremony
	13:25-13:35	Women's C1 500m	Medal
		Women's CI Soom	Ceremony
	13:35-13:45	Men's C1 500m	Medal
	13.33 13.13		Ceremony
			- Ceremony
	14:35	Mixed K2 200m	Final B
	14:44	Mixed K2 200m	Final A
	14:53	Mixed C2 200m	Final A
	15:05-15:15	Mixed K2 200m	Medal
	13.03 13.13		Ceremony
			CCICITION
	15.15-15.25	Mixed C2 200m	
	15:15-15:25	Mixed C2 200m	Medal Ceremony